ACTIVE WARRANT LIST

WHEATLAND MUNICIPAL COURT AS OF JULY 31, 2014

NAME
ADDRESS

1) ANDERSON, DANIAL J.

2) BAROS, WAYNE J.

3) BOH, LAWRENCE J.

4) BROWN, BRET C.

5) CANNON, ERICR.

6) CEREZO, BRUCE

7) DEVON, MARID ARTIMUS
8) DORTON, CHARLES L.

9) DRIGGERS, TIFFANY R
10) FIGURELLI, CRYSTAL
11) EAGLESPEAKER, MYRON

12) FRIAS, MANUEL

13) FULLERTON, ROBERT M

14) GRAVES, DAVID

15) GARRETT, SAMUEL D.
16) GUTIERREZ, DANNY

17) HARTMAN, CONSTANTIN
18) HAWTHORNE, BRANDON
19) HERNANDEZ, DAMIAN
20) HIGH HAWK, VALERIE

21) HOLSCLAW, CHRISTOPHER
TN

22) JONES, SHERYL LOU

23) KAISER, WILLIAM C.

DOCKET #

WMCO0711-028
WMC1401-010
WMC-0304-009
WMC1104-011
WMC-0206-019
WMC0806-005
WMC1204-010
WMC1312-006
WMCO0806-007
WMC0105-013
WMC0804-011

WMC-V-004
WMC-V-008

WMC1202-012
WNC1202-013

WMC0210-015
WMC0308-005
WMC1211-011
WMC0604-003
WMC0806-009
WMC1005-016
WMC-V-148

WMC1005-001

WMCO0305-015

WMC0310-039

ISSUED

011008

20140304

052703

20110831

111402

071508

20120529

20140313

071508

071405

052908

111402
111402

20120529
20120529

111202

101603

20130919

041806

071508

20100617

111402

20110503

071503

092803

AMT.

$344
$440
$210
$430
$210
$320
$440
$440
$320
$180

$260

$310

$740
$220
$210
$220
$220
$320
$310
$160

$330

$160

$210

LAST

MANKTO, Ml
Wheatland
Thorton CO.
Cheyenne
Butler TN
Pasadena, CA
Wheatland, WY
Wheatland
Eugina, CA
Wheatland

Wheatland

Wheatland

Powell, WY
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Seattle, WA
Porterville,PA
Presidio, TX
Wheatland

Elizabethton,

Thorton, CO.

Wheatland



24) KEELE, MICHAEL J.
25) KIRBY, KIMBERLY A.
26) KRASSIN, CALLIF.
27) LARGE, JAMES D.

28) LATHROP, CHESEA

29) LINDAUER, APRIL DAWN

30) MANSFIELD, JOSHUA J
31) MATHEWS, TROY G.
32) MATT, MATTHEW S
33) MENSINK, ROGER L.

34) MINNER, ROBERT J.

35) NEUBRECHT, WILLIAM R.

36) OAKES, RACHEALL L
37) ODEGARD, JAMES A.
38) ORR, BRADEN S.

39) PARSONS, ANGELA D

40) PAULS, MICHAEL E

41) PILKINGTON, JOE
TN.

42) PLATERO, DAYATIC A.
43) PORTER, RYAN K.

44) PRESTWOOD, LAUREN
45) QUIGLEY, BRANDON A.
46) RAREY, DAVID K.

47) REED, EMMA N

48) ROBINSON, JAMES D

49) RODRIGUEZ, DAWNA
Wheatland

WMCO0110-025

WMC1305-018

WMC1007-001

WMCO0511-001

WMC1008-007

WMC1008-009

WMC1210-010

WMC-0603-012

WMC0912-007

WMC-0110-021

WMCO0805-009

WMC1402-020

WMC1203-003

WMC1002-003

WMC1305-009

WMC0904-005

WMC0904-007

WMCO0905-007

WMCO0308-007

WMC-0206-005

WMC-0603-013

WMC1005-006

WMC1209-004

WMC1005-005

WMCO0306-001

WMC1105001

WMC1309-020

WMC0704-018

111402

20130919

20110517

120605 $210

77872D

20140124

20140116

062006 $210

121709

111402

060508

20140116

20140124

20100527

20140128

20100527

81805

111402

072706

20100608

20140124

20100610

060503

20110526

20140121

081105

$210
$290

$304

$550
$330

$320

$320
$210
$320
$440
$430
$310
$340

$640

$200

$210

$210
$420
$280
$420
$210
$420

$420

Riverton WY
Wheatland, WY
Wheatland
Riverton, WY.
Wheatland
Rozette, WY
Worland, WY
Wheatland
Rapid City, SD
Wheatland
Cheyenne
UNKNOWN
Wheatland, WY
Great Falls, MT
SALMON, ID

Wheatland

Wheatland

Johnson City

Wheatland
Cheyenne, WY
Wheatland
Cheyenne, WY
San Diego CA.
Lusk, WY
Wheatland

$170



50) SALASAR, MARIA
Longmont, Co

51) SCHUTTS, JAMES

52) SHAMY, JACOB A.

53) SINES, KEITH RICHARD
54) SMITH, LONNIE P.

55) STILLMAN, JASON J.
56) STINSON, ALANNA

57) STIVASON, DANIEL R

58) STOVER, JOSEPH T
59) THOMPSON, NICHOLAS P
60) VELASQUEZ, JOSHUA

61) WILSON, CHARLES P.
CO

62) WRIGHT, BRADLEE TYLER

63) WRIGHT, JOHNNY A.

WMCO0506-005

WMC0806-008
WMC1209-010
WMC1109-003
WMC1401-009
WMC-IV-189

WMCO0806-006
WMC1106-008
WMC1104-002
WMC1008-005
WMC1109-007
WMC1304-001

WMCO0107-010

WMC-III-218

WMC1305016

WMC0809-001

081605

071508

20120911

20140124

20140304

111402

071508

20140124

20120511

20140124

080405

111402

20130809

20140124

$320
$420
$440
$440
$210
$320

$750

$280
$440
$130

$210

$430

$330

$210

York, PA
Wheatland, WY
Casper, WY
Wheatland
Greeley CO.
Spokane,WA

Wheatland

Wheatland, WY
Spokane, Wa
Cheyenne, WY

IdahoSprings

Wheatland

Wheatland



